
                            Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
                                     Menomonie High School
                                         Menomonie, WI
                                       October 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1989 Aubrey Roberts           12 Eau Claire Memorial          17:17.1  5:34 
      2    2 1990 Hannah Roeske            11 Eau Claire Memorial          18:07.1  5:50 
      3    3 1995 Sophia Smith             11 Eau Claire Memorial          19:01.4  6:08 
      4    4 1996 Zoe Smith                11 Eau Claire Memorial          19:10.6  6:11 
      5    5 2614 Karina Gilson            09 Hudson                       19:26.3  6:16 
      6    6 2575 Emily Schmitt            11 Eau Claire North             19:28.7  6:17 
      7    7 2679 Grace Bilse              10 Menomonie                    19:34.5  6:19 
      8    8 1916 Katie Faris              10 Chippewa Falls               19:41.9  6:21 
      9    9 1963 Charlotte Dial           12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:48.0  6:23 
     10   10 2609 Emmy Farago              11 Hudson                       19:51.4  6:24 
     11   11 2699 Emma Welch               11 Menomonie                    19:54.7  6:25 
     12   12 2765 Emma Handlos             10 River Falls                  19:57.8  6:26 
     13   13 2768 Tessa Rayne              11 River Falls                  19:58.1  6:26 
     14   14 2764 Elizabeth Gunderson      11 River Falls                  19:59.6  6:27 
     15   15 1952 Kari Bertrang            12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:00.0  6:27 
     16   16 2681 Tyra Boettcher           10 Menomonie                    20:04.0  6:28 
     17   17 2735 Cady Buchli              09 Rice Lake                    20:04.6  6:28 
     18   18 1949 Morgan Barnhardt         10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:05.4  6:28 
     19   19 2761 Calla Dexheimer          09 River Falls                  20:08.7  6:30 
     20   20 1934 Maisy Wingert            10 Chippewa Falls               20:13.9  6:31 
     21   21 2733 Mary Brodzinski          11 Rice Lake                    20:15.0  6:32 
     22   22 2693 Ellen Peterson           11 Menomonie                    20:25.0  6:35 
     23   23 2766 Elsa Putzier             09 River Falls                  20:25.3  6:35 
     24   24 2610 Abbi Faust               09 Hudson                       20:28.0  6:36 
     25   25 2698 Madeline Sorenson        10 Menomonie                    20:36.3  6:38 
     26   26 2690 Ingrid Kilde             12 Menomonie                    20:39.3  6:39 
     27   27 2696 Erin Schmidt             11 Menomonie                    20:45.4  6:41 
     28      1957 Grace Cole               10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:48.4  6:42 
     29   28 2569 Miciah Mills             10 Eau Claire North             21:00.4  6:46 
     30   29 2742 Anna Penzkover           09 Rice Lake                    21:12.8  6:50 
     31   30 1923 Emma Meyer               12 Chippewa Falls               21:15.6  6:51 
     32   31 1922 Tjorven Landwehr         10 Chippewa Falls               21:15.9  6:51 
     33   32 1909 Olivia Bliek             10 Chippewa Falls               21:21.8  6:53 
     34   33 2603 Mei Lin Batten           11 Hudson                       21:23.3  6:54 
     35   34 1930 Hannah Sillman           09 Chippewa Falls               21:23.9  6:54 
     36   35 2601 Brooke Anderson          10 Hudson                       21:27.9  6:55 
     37   36 2566 Savannah Gray            11 Eau Claire North             21:31.0  6:56 
     38   37 2572 Savannah Osterude        10 Eau Claire North             21:31.2  6:56 
     39   38 2617 Anika Kling              12 Hudson                       21:37.1  6:58 
     40   39 1929 Bailee Sillman           11 Chippewa Falls               21:53.0  7:03 
     41   40 2625 Maddie Vanness           12 Hudson                       21:56.9  7:04 
     42   41 2767 Sylvia Putzier           11 River Falls                  22:08.1  7:08 
     43   42 2762 Rachel Garin             10 River Falls                  22:13.8  7:10 
     44   43 2738 Clare Dellinger          09 Rice Lake                    22:22.4  7:13 
     45   44 2571 Katrina Mousel           09 Eau Claire North             22:29.6  7:15 
     46      2763 Rebekah Garin            10 River Falls                  22:30.3  7:15 
     47      1932 Arica Swift              10 Chippewa Falls               22:30.7  7:15 
     48   45 2573 Isabel Richardson        10 Eau Claire North             22:34.0  7:16 
     49   46 2734 Allison Buchli           10 Rice Lake                    22:57.9  7:24 
     50   47 2732 Josephine Britton        09 Rice Lake                    23:06.4  7:27 
     51   48 2731 Kiera Bever              11 Rice Lake                    23:11.0  7:28 
     52   49 2568 Karsten Hancock          09 Eau Claire North             23:35.6  7:36 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    19  Eau Claire Memorial                   (18:40.9  93:24.2 2:30.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Aubrey Roberts            12 17:17.1
  2      2  Hannah Roeske             11 18:07.1
  3      3  Sophia Smith              11 19:01.4
  4      4  Zoe Smith                 11 19:10.6
  5      9  Charlotte Dial            12 19:48.0
  6   ( 15) Kari Bertrang             12 20:00.0
  7   ( 18) Morgan Barnhardt          10 20:05.4
  
  2.    81  Menomonie                             (20:06.9  100:34.5 1:01.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Grace Bilse               10 19:34.5
  2     11  Emma Welch                11 19:54.7
  3     16  Tyra Boettcher            10 20:04.0
  4     22  Ellen Peterson            11 20:25.0
  5     25  Madeline Sorenson         10 20:36.3
  6   ( 26) Ingrid Kilde              12 20:39.3
  7   ( 27) Erin Schmidt              11 20:45.4
  
  3.    81  River Falls                           (20:05.9  100:29.5 0:27.5)
====================================================
  1     12  Emma Handlos              10 19:57.8
  2     13  Tessa Rayne               11 19:58.1
  3     14  Elizabeth Gunderson       11 19:59.6
  4     19  Calla Dexheimer           09 20:08.7
  5     23  Elsa Putzier              09 20:25.3
  6   ( 41) Sylvia Putzier            11 22:08.1
  7   ( 42) Rachel Garin              10 22:13.8
  
  4.   107  Hudson                                (20:31.4  102:36.9 2:01.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Karina Gilson             09 19:26.3
  2     10  Emmy Farago               11 19:51.4
  3     24  Abbi Faust                09 20:28.0
  4     33  Mei Lin Batten            11 21:23.3
  5     35  Brooke Anderson           10 21:27.9
  6   ( 38) Anika Kling               12 21:37.1
  7   ( 40) Maddie Vanness            12 21:56.9
  
  5.   121  Chippewa Falls                        (20:45.9  103:49.1 1:39.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Katie Faris               10 19:41.9
  2     20  Maisy Wingert             10 20:13.9
  3     30  Emma Meyer                12 21:15.6
  4     31  Tjorven Landwehr          10 21:15.9
  5     32  Olivia Bliek              10 21:21.8
  6   ( 34) Hannah Sillman            09 21:23.9
  7   ( 39) Bailee Sillman            11 21:53.0
  
  6.   151  Eau Claire North                      (21:12.2  106:00.9 3:00.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Emily Schmitt             11 19:28.7
  2     28  Miciah Mills              10 21:00.4
  3     36  Savannah Gray             11 21:31.0
  4     37  Savannah Osterude         10 21:31.2
  5     44  Katrina Mousel            09 22:29.6
  6   ( 45) Isabel Richardson         10 22:34.0
  7   ( 49) Karsten Hancock           09 23:35.6



        
                            Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
                                     Menomonie High School
                                         Menomonie, WI
                                       October 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   156  Rice Lake                             (21:22.6  106:52.7 2:53.3)
====================================================
  1     17  Cady Buchli               09 20:04.6
  2     21  Mary Brodzinski           11 20:15.0
  3     29  Anna Penzkover            09 21:12.8
  4     43  Clare Dellinger           09 22:22.4
  5     46  Allison Buchli            10 22:57.9
  6   ( 47) Josephine Britton         09 23:06.4
  7   ( 48) Kiera Bever               11 23:11.0
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1973 Haley Hartkemeyer        12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:41.4  6:40 
      2    2 1986 Hannah Lindsay           11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:54.1  6:44 
      3    3 2682 Anna Drazkowski          12 Menomonie                    21:02.2  6:47 
      4    4 1980 Allie Israel             11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:10.2  6:49 
      5    5 2680 Brianna Boecker          11 Menomonie                    21:10.5  6:49 
      6    6 2687 Kaylynn Imsande          09 Menomonie                    21:12.4  6:50 
      7    7 1983 Brie Jol                 12 Eau Claire Memorial          21:25.0  6:54 
      8    8 1947 Gretchen Anderson        12 Eau Claire Memorial          21:25.8  6:54 
      9    9 1925 Chaz Ann Olson           11 Chippewa Falls               21:27.9  6:55 
     10   10 2695 Katelyn Reckin           11 Menomonie                    21:28.3  6:55 
     11   11 2701 Faustina Zertler         12 Menomonie                    21:28.7  6:55 
     12   12 1981 Jordyn Ivey              11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:35.5  6:57 
     13   13 1954 Rosa Canales             12 Eau Claire Memorial          21:38.4  6:58 
     14   14 2620 Sara Miller              11 Hudson                       21:42.2  7:00 
     15   15 2602 Maria Annen              09 Hudson                       21:46.9  7:01 
     16      1988 Lauren Priem             10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:47.9  7:01 
     17      1999 Paige Trivedi            10 Eau Claire Memorial          21:48.5  7:02 
     18      2504 Hailey Xiong             09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:49.4  7:02 
     19   16 2626 Kaylen Ward              10 Hudson                       21:51.1  7:02 
     20   17 2619 Annika McGill            12 Hudson                       21:55.2  7:04 
     21   18 1918 Katie Gienapp            11 Chippewa Falls               21:56.9  7:04 
     22   19 2685 Katri Gravgaard          12 Menomonie                    21:57.9  7:05 
     23   20 2700 Tayia Wik                11 Menomonie                    21:58.4  7:05 
     24   21 2624 Natalie Schlepp          10 Hudson                       22:05.6  7:07 
     25   22 1928 Abigayle Runge           11 Chippewa Falls               22:05.9  7:07 
     26      1985 Chloe Lindsay            11 Eau Claire Memorial          22:18.8  7:11 
     27   23 2604 Abbey Beyer              11 Hudson                       22:27.5  7:14 
     28      1948 Angela Arnholt           11 Eau Claire Memorial          22:28.0  7:14 
     29   24 2744 Amanda Stone             11 Rice Lake                    22:34.0  7:16 
     30      1956 Elayna Chambers          09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:43.1  7:19 
     31   25 1919 Sydney Hillert           12 Chippewa Falls               22:48.0  7:21 
     32      1958 Olivia Craker            09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:48.6  7:21 
     33      1968 Eleanor Giese            11 Eau Claire Memorial          22:49.0  7:21 
     34      1976 Miranda Heinzen          12 Eau Claire Memorial          22:54.5  7:23 
     35   26 1920 Morgan Katzmark          10 Chippewa Falls               22:54.9  7:23 
     36      2769 Nicole Smith             11 River Falls                  22:58.5  7:24 
     37      1997 Claire Steines           09 Eau Claire Memorial          22:59.4  7:24 
     38      1984 Leslie Kent              12 Eau Claire Memorial          22:59.8  7:25 
     39      1978 Tatiana Hull             09 Eau Claire Memorial          23:01.1  7:25 
     40      2688 Clara Kaufmann           10 Menomonie                    23:03.0  7:26 
     41      1974 Ayah Hayek               10 Eau Claire Memorial          23:04.0  7:26 
     42   27 2563 Jayce Fisher             10 Eau Claire North             23:04.8  7:26 
     43      2691 Megan Klass              09 Menomonie                    23:08.3  7:27 
     44      1969 Molly Graaskamp          09 Eau Claire Memorial          23:11.6  7:28 
     45   28 1908 Mikhaela Beebe           12 Chippewa Falls               23:12.2  7:29 
     46   29 2615 Lilly Hartnett           11 Hudson                       23:28.2  7:34 
     47      1962 Suzi Decal               09 Eau Claire Memorial          23:29.8  7:34 
     48      2677 Annie Behrend            10 Menomonie                    23:31.3  7:35 
     49      1975 Alyssa Hegde             10 Eau Claire Memorial          23:33.8  7:36 
     50      2622 Maddie Roth              12 Hudson                       23:40.7  7:38 
     51   30 2740 Tessa Ness               10 Rice Lake                    23:43.4  7:39 
     52      2694 Lindsay Proudlock        11 Menomonie                    23:46.4  7:40 
     53      2684 Kali Goodrich            12 Menomonie                    23:51.8  7:41 
     54      2773 Sophie Westhoff          09 River Falls                  23:55.4  7:42 
     55   31 2745 Isabel Thurston          11 Rice Lake                    23:55.8  7:43 
     56   32 2737 Emma Crotteau            11 Rice Lake                    24:00.6  7:44 
     57      1959 Katelyn Culver           11 Eau Claire Memorial          24:01.5  7:44 
     58      1991 Josie Sampson            09 Eau Claire Memorial          24:01.8  7:45 
     59   33 2561 Hannah Brommer           12 Eau Claire North             24:02.4  7:45 
     60      1966 Erin Garvey              10 Eau Claire Memorial          24:06.1  7:46 
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     61      1992 Katie Schleicher         10 Eau Claire Memorial          24:06.3  7:46 
     62      1960 Brianna Daniels          10 Eau Claire Memorial          24:18.7  7:50 
     63      2689 Jordyn Keyes             12 Menomonie                    24:21.0  7:51 
     64      1994 Madie Sherman            09 Eau Claire Memorial          24:21.6  7:51 
     65   34 2743 Jacky Robarge            11 Rice Lake                    24:23.3  7:51 
     66      2686 Brooklyn Henderson       12 Menomonie                    24:23.7  7:52 
     67      2503 Colleen Wille            10 Eau Claire Memorial          24:23.7  7:52 
     68      2612 Lizzie Fish              11 Hudson                       24:24.5  7:52 
     69      1982 Mary Jack                09 Eau Claire Memorial          24:25.1  7:52 
     70      2000 Noelle Urlaub            10 Eau Claire Memorial          24:27.3  7:53 
     71      1955 Anahi Castro             10 Eau Claire Memorial          24:27.9  7:53 
     72      1967 Lucy Gibbons             09 Eau Claire Memorial          24:28.6  7:53 
     73   35 1933 Kaitlyn Tinbert          09 Chippewa Falls               24:49.8  8:00 
     74      2621 Maria Rinta              11 Hudson                       24:51.9  8:01 
     75   36 2577 Alex Thomas              09 Eau Claire North             25:00.0  8:03 
     76      2606 Tasha Clark              12 Hudson                       25:02.3  8:04 
     77      1951 Ali Benson               11 Eau Claire Memorial          25:04.8  8:05 
     78      1950 Kaitlyn Belmont          10 Eau Claire Memorial          25:06.5  8:05 
     79      1979 Katelyn Hunsley          12 Eau Claire Memorial          25:07.0  8:06 
     80      1964 Mercedez Ekle            10 Eau Claire Memorial          25:10.4  8:07 
     81      1965 Montana Garcia           09 Eau Claire Memorial          25:15.0  8:08 
     82      1977 Leah Hujik               09 Eau Claire Memorial          25:20.5  8:10 
     83      1926 Paige Polhamus           10 Chippewa Falls               25:22.8  8:11 
     84      1970 Madelyn Green            09 Eau Claire Memorial          25:22.9  8:11 
     85      2611 Allison Faust            11 Hudson                       25:24.0  8:11 
     86      2608 Allison Ewig             11 Hudson                       25:27.8  8:12 
     87   37 2570 Morgan Moucha            10 Eau Claire North             25:33.8  8:14 
     88      1921 Chloe Kofman             12 Chippewa Falls               25:39.6  8:16 
     89   38 2574 Rebecca Running          09 Eau Claire North             25:44.2  8:18 
     90      2697 Jessica Schwartz         09 Menomonie                    25:44.7  8:18 
     91      2678 Brenna Bignell           11 Menomonie                    25:53.0  8:20 
     92      2623 Lauren Rudquist          09 Hudson                       26:02.2  8:23 
     93      2618 Sloane MacSwain          12 Hudson                       26:07.9  8:25 
     94      1971 Morgan Gretzlock         09 Eau Claire Memorial          26:15.1  8:27 
     95      1987 Anna Nyman               10 Eau Claire Memorial          26:29.0  8:32 
     96      2770 Alaina Syverson          11 River Falls                  26:30.4  8:32 
     97      2772 Mackenna Welke           11 River Falls                  26:31.1  8:33 
     98      1972 Hayley Harder-Wahl       12 Eau Claire Memorial          26:42.7  8:36 
     99      2692 Andrea Miara             12 Menomonie                    26:44.1  8:37 
    100      1998 Grace Tate               12 Eau Claire Memorial          27:16.5  8:47 
    101      1927 Myshell Reith            11 Chippewa Falls               27:53.1  8:59 
    102      2501 Mikaela Walters          11 Eau Claire Memorial          27:53.3  8:59 
    103      2502 Lily Weaver              12 Eau Claire Memorial          28:13.6  9:06 
    104      1993 Ava Schomisch            10 Eau Claire Memorial          28:20.6  9:08 
    105      1961 Emily Dasher             12 Eau Claire Memorial          28:24.9  9:09 
    106      1953 Maggie Brenner           12 Eau Claire Memorial          28:33.3  9:12 
    107      2683 Sylvia Duvernois         12 Menomonie                    28:35.1  9:13 
    108      2607 Grace Dougherty          10 Hudson                       30:37.7  9:52 
    109   39 2576 Emma Stokka              10 Eau Claire North             36:20.1 11:42 
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  1.    22  Eau Claire Memorial                   (21:07.3  105:36.5 0:44.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Haley Hartkemeyer         12 20:41.4
  2      2  Hannah Lindsay            11 20:54.1
  3      4  Allie Israel              11 21:10.2
  4      7  Brie Jol                  12 21:25.0
  5      8  Gretchen Anderson         12 21:25.8
  6   ( 12) Jordyn Ivey               11 21:35.5
  7   ( 13) Rosa Canales              12 21:38.4
  
  2.    35  Menomonie                             (21:16.5  106:22.1 0:26.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Anna Drazkowski           12 21:02.2
  2      5  Brianna Boecker           11 21:10.5
  3      6  Kaylynn Imsande           09 21:12.4
  4     10  Katelyn Reckin            11 21:28.3
  5     11  Faustina Zertler          12 21:28.7
  6   ( 19) Katri Gravgaard           12 21:57.9
  7   ( 20) Tayia Wik                 11 21:58.4
  
  3.    83  Hudson                                (21:52.2  109:21.0 0:23.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Sara Miller               11 21:42.2
  2     15  Maria Annen               09 21:46.9
  3     16  Kaylen Ward               10 21:51.1
  4     17  Annika McGill             12 21:55.2
  5     21  Natalie Schlepp           10 22:05.6
  6   ( 23) Abbey Beyer               11 22:27.5
  7   ( 29) Lilly Hartnett            11 23:28.2
  
  4.   100  Chippewa Falls                        (22:14.8  111:13.6 1:27.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Chaz Ann Olson            11 21:27.9
  2     18  Katie Gienapp             11 21:56.9
  3     22  Abigayle Runge            11 22:05.9
  4     25  Sydney Hillert            12 22:48.0
  5     26  Morgan Katzmark           10 22:54.9
  6   ( 28) Mikhaela Beebe            12 23:12.2
  7   ( 35) Kaitlyn Tinbert           09 24:49.8
  
  5.   151  Rice Lake                             (23:43.5  118:37.1 1:49.3)
====================================================
  1     24  Amanda Stone              11 22:34.0
  2     30  Tessa Ness                10 23:43.4
  3     31  Isabel Thurston           11 23:55.8
  4     32  Emma Crotteau             11 24:00.6
  5     34  Jacky Robarge             11 24:23.3
  
  6.   171  Eau Claire North                      (24:41.1  123:25.2 2:39.4)
====================================================
  1     27  Jayce Fisher              10 23:04.8
  2     33  Hannah Brommer            12 24:02.4
  3     36  Alex Thomas               09 25:00.0
  4     37  Morgan Moucha             10 25:33.8
  5     38  Rebecca Running           09 25:44.2
  6   ( 39) Emma Stokka               10 36:20.1


